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ARMATURA   B

ZAWÓR ZWROTNY KLAPOWY
• ANSI kl. 200
• 1/2” (DN15) do 3” (DN80)
• Pmax. = 13 bar
• Tmax. = 200 °C
• nie stosować dla gazów w instalacjach  do mo wych

seria SW-200

Wiel kość
1/2”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

2”

2 1/2”

3”

ØC
15,0

20,0

25,0

32,0

40,0

50,0

65,0

80,0

H
45
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L
65
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90
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W (kg)
0,33

0,42
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1,00
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Wymiary (mm) i waga:
Ilość
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1

1

1

1

1

1

Nr
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Materiał:
Nazwa części
Korpus

Klapa

Uszczelka

Pokrywa

Uszczelka

Korek

Sworzeń

Materiał
ASTMA351 Gr. CF8M

SS 316

PTFE

ASTMA351 Gr. CF8M

PTFE

SS 316

SS 316


